Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
1 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 42.84 - - - - - -
292 10.50 1428.00 - - - 1385.16 - - $1,428.00
77 Mike Yoder Becks Hybrids 100.00% 1428.00 0.00
$1,385.16
2 Coleman, Derek 0.00 29.82
41 7.00 994.00 - - - 964.18 - - $994.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 994.00 0.00
$964.18
3 Crilow, Cora 0.00 19.96 - - - - - -
56 5.50 665.50 - - - 645.54 - - $665.50
4 Millersburg Ice 100.00% 665.50 0.00
$645.54
4 Klink, Lilly 0.00 31.29
163 7.00 1043.00 - - - 1011.71 - - $1,043.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1043.00 0.00
$1,011.71
5 Sprang, Katie 0.00 23.80
310 5.75 793.50 - - - 769.70 - - $793.50
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 793.50 0.00
$769.70
6 Hager, Macin 0.00 39.15 . - -m- - - -
104 9.00 1305.00 - - - 1265.85 - - $1,305.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1305.00 0.00
$1,265.85

Printed at 8/12/2021 7:22:21 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
7 Ramirez, Kylie 0.00 16.50
255 5.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
8 Coleman, Reid 0.00 20.12
42 4.50 670.50 - - - 650.38 - - $670.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 670.50 0.00
$650.38
9 Crider, Chloe 0.00 12.92 - - - - - -
54 3.50 430.50 - - - 417.58 - - $430.50
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 430.50 0.00
$417.58
10 Tapia, Elisia 0.00 13.76 - - - - - -
328 3.50 458.50 - - - 44474 - - $458.50
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 458.50 0.00
$444.74
11 Ball, Catlin 0.00 15.60
5 3.25 520.00 - - - 504.40 - - $520.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 520.00 0.00
$504.40
12 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 25.74 - - o o - ——- -
121 6.50 858.00 - - - 832.26 - - $858.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 858.00 0.00
$832.26
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
13 Crider, Courtney 0.00 20.25
55 5.00 675.00 - - - 654.75 - - $675.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 675.00 0.00
$654.75
14 Patterson, Blake 0.00 18.15 - - - - - -
241 5.50 605.00 - - - 586.85 - - $605.00
559 The Pizza Parlor II 100.00% 605.00 0.00
$586.85
15 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 20.30 - - - - - -
177 5.50 676.50 - - - 656.20 - - $676.50
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 676.50 0.00
$656.20
16 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 22.77 - - - - - - -
243 5.50 759.00 - - - 736.23 - - $759.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 759.00 0.00
$736.23
17 Tapia, Alex 0.00 27.00
327 6.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
18 Houin, Tristan 0.00 17.52
134 4.00 584.00 - - - 566.48 - - $584.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 584.00 0.00
$566.48
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
19 Mattison, Harlee 0.00 19.84 - - - - - -
189 4.50 661.50 - - - 641.66 - - $661.50
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 661.50 0.00
$641.66
20 Milner, Jaime 0.00 17.78
221 3.75 592.50 - - - 574.72 - - $592.50
81 ***Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek & 100.00% 592.50 0.00
$574.72
21 Patterson, Taelor 0.00 13.96 - - - - - - -
242 3.50 465.50 - - - 451.54 - - $465.50
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 465.50 0.00
$451.54
22 Hinton, Cameron 0.00 13.76 - - - - - -
125 3.50 458.50 - - - 44474 - - $458.50
20 Brandon Raber 100.00% 458.50 0.00
$444.74
23 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 36.30 - - o o - ——- -
319 10.00 1210.00 - - - 1173.70 - - $1,210.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1210.00 0.00
$1,173.70
24 White, Caleb 0.00 29.04
375 8.00 968.00 - - - 938.96 - - $968.00
424  Albatross Asphalt 100.00% 968.00 0.00
$938.96
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
25 Sprang, Nathan 0.00 24.73 ---
311 5.25 824.25 - - - 799.52 - - $824.25
91 Tom & Crystal Horn / Thomas Concrete 100.00% 824.25 0.00
$799.52
26 Patten, Chloe 0.00 33.39 - ——- - - - i
240 7.00 1113.00 - - - 1079.61 - - $1,113.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1113.00 0.00
$1,079.61
27 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 32.76 - - - - - - -
120 7.00 1092.00 - - - 1059.24 - - $1,092.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 1092.00 0.00
$1,059.24
28 Miller, Camryn 0.00 23.10 ——- ——- - - - i
198 5.00 770.00 - - - 746.90 - - $770.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 770.00 0.00
$746.90
29 Yoder, Reno 0.00 38.88 - --- - -
392 9.00 1296.00 - - - 1257.12 - - $1,296.00
175 WALNUT CREEK VET CLINIC 100.00% 1296.00 0.00
$1,257.12
30 Schneider, Annika 0.00 31.68 - - - - - - -
276 8.00 1056.00 - - - 1024.32 - - $1,056.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1056.00 0.00
$1,024.32
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
31 Mallasch, Owen 0.00 21.78 - - - - - -
178 5.50 726.00 - - - 704.22 - - $726.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 726.00 0.00
$704.22
32 Houin, Garrett 0.00 19.30 ——- ——- - - - i
132 4.50 643.50 - - - 624.20 - - $643.50
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 643.50 0.00
$624.20
33 Guthrie, Lakensey 0.00 21.42 o - - - - - -
102 14.00 714.00 - - - 692.58 - - $714.00
31 Cheryl Shaver 100.00% 714.00 0.00
$692.58
34 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 33.63 - - - - - -
274 9.50 1121.00 - - - 1087.37 - - $1,121.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1121.00 0.00
$1,087.37
35 Sprang, Sam 0.00 24.48 - - - -- - -
313 6.00 816.00 - - - 791.52 - - $816.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 816.00 0.00
$791.52
36 Milner, Kamden 0.00 15.12 - - o o - ——- -
223 4.00 504.00 - - - 488.88 - - $504.00
346 Dr John & Laurin Vaccariello 100.00% 504.00 0.00
$488.88
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
37 Houin, Aubree 0.00 17.55
131 4.50 585.00 - - - 567.45 - - $585.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 585.00 0.00
$567.45
38 Milner, Alli 0.00 20.79 - - - - - -
219 5.50 693.00 - - - 672.21 - - $693.00
75 CSB - Donating to the Love Center 100.00% 693.00 0.00
$672.21
39 Harrower, Emily 0.00 16.92 - - - - - -
109 6.00 564.00 - - - 547.08 - - $564.00
346 Dr John & Laurin Vaccariello 100.00% 564.00 0.00
$547.08
40 Klink, Kaitlyn 0.00 33.98 - - - - - -
162 7.50 1132.50 - - - 1098.52 - - $1,132.50
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 1132.50 0.00
$1,098.52
Totals: $0.00 $957.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$31,922.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $30,964.57 $30,964.57 $0.00 $0.00 $31,922.25
# Animals Sold: 40 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 6.10 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $31,922.25
Average Seller Price: $798.06
Total Weight: 5358.00
End Of Report
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